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Height:
165cm

Film

2015
2015
2014
2014
2009
2009

Theatre
2016
2015
2009
1989
1989

Karen Beins

TV and Web Commercials

2004
2004

TV and Web Productions

2018
2018
2016
2016
2007

Entertainment
2016

2014
2008-present
2004-present

2011-2012

A Spirit Guide

Lucy and DiC

Freemales

SAHMRI Information Video
Temptation

Hotel Transylvania Stage Show
David Jones Magic Cave
Freelance

Various Events

The Rockin’ Rocky Show

Corporate/Training

2015

Year 5 Medical Student Exams

Education/Training

2016
2014
2013
2008-11
2007
2005
2004
2003-04
2003
2003
1965-89

Thea McLeod Workshop

Intro to Stella Adler (5 Wk Workshop)
Essence of Acting (24 Hr Workshop)
Face Painting and Balloon Art Courses
Camera Workshop

Master Class, Cinematic Workshops

Show Reel, Professional Development, Advanced Acting Workshops

Singing Lessons
Performance Skills Workshop
Adult Jazz Intermediate Dance Lessons

Dance classes - Classical, Contemporary, Tap and Physical Culture

Special Skills/Abilities

Other languages: Dutch
Other skills: Face Painting, Balloon Sculptures, Suit Artist, Spruiker, Presenting quiz nights, Journalistic writing and editing,
Other Hobbies and Interests: Interior decorating, crosswords, quizzes

M: 0417 873 713

Actor

Hair colour: Eye colour: Dress/suit size:
Mahogany Blue 10-12 L
Split Me Featured
A Month of Sundays Extra
My Mask Jane’s Mother
Love 2.0 Extra
Aurora Featured
Coil Extra
Go Down, Moses Extra
ANZAC Gala Ball Re-enactment Lead - Mother
The Pyjama Girl Extra
Godspell Ensemble
The Pajama Game Ensemble
Gouger Rugs Extra
Motor Accident Commission Extra

Chrissie’s Mother

Extra
Extra
Featured

Contestant and Champion

Lead - Mavis
EIf

Face Painting, Balloon Art

Suit Work,

Craft Attendant, Stage Manager,

W: www.aaa-talent.com.au
Age Range

Ethnicity

Caucasian

Indie Someone Like U Productions
Indie Madman Productions

Magill University Media

Flinders University Media

Indie Urtext Productions

Indie Deor Productions

Societas Raffaello Sanzio/Adel Fest Corp
Jenny Bell Ink/Entertainment Centre
Ladykillers

THE Theatre Company

THE Theatre Company

Cosmic Productions Oz

We Made A Thing Studios
Stephanie Jaclyn
SAHMRI/Smith & Collins
Fremantle Media, Channel 9

Entertainment Store
Entertainment Store
Karen Beins
Essential Talent

Face Painter, Balloon Artist, Spruiker

Dancer/Singer/Narrator

Simulated Patient Role Play

Thea MclLeod, John Orcsik

Nick and Carina
Nick and Carina

Rockin’ Rocky

University of Adelaide

TAFTA

AAA Talent Agency
AAA Talent Agency
Feature Faces and WEA
Actors Ink

Actors Ink

Actors Ink

Essential Talent

Actors Ink

Essential Talent
Warracknabeal (Vic) and Sydney
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